.2    Percentage Basis
  (Insert percentage value)

N/A   (   ) % of the Owner’s budget for the Cost of the Work, as calculated in accordance with Section 
11.6.

.3    Other
  (Describe the method of compensation)

Time and material, not to exceed Seven Hundred Ninety Thousand Dollars and Zero Cents ($790,000.00)  

§ 11.2 For the Architect’s Supplemental Services designated in Section 4.1.1 and for any Sustainability Services 
required pursuant to Section 4.1.3, the Owner shall compensate the Architect as follows:
(Insert amount of, or basis for, compensation.